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Table lamp PROLUMEN SmartGlow gray 230V 100W 13000im CRI90 50°

IP20 DIMMABLE 2700-5000K WARM TO COLD
Product code 17707

An ergonomic workstation light with adjustable colour temperature and a minimalist design that fits any
modern office.

The light can be adjusted via a touch screen located on the lamp's body, which also features a digital
clock. The screen is positioned at a height that allows use without standing up from the table.

The SmartGlow light illuminates both the desk and the room - the beam is directed both downwards and
upwards. Both light directions can be adjusted individually.

SmartGlow's UGR value of 6 is exceptionally good. This means that the light beam is not uncomfortable for
the eyes and has minimal glare effect.

Our Tallinn showroom also has a SmartGlow sample in use, which you can come see for yourself to confirm
the top-level quality of this workstation light!
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Correlated colour temperature WARM TO COLD 2700-5000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Led chip

Power supply

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor
Dimmable

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour

Casing material

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

13000lumens
130Im/W

5 years
SMD2835
BOKE
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90
DIMMABLE
100W
100W

50°

90

6

3

IP20
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
1269.0mm
64.0mm
2028.0mm
1pc

gray
aluminum
indoor use
-10 - +30°C
CE

A
D 2
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

