



## Table lamp PROLUMEN SmartGlow gray 230V 100W 13000lm CRI90 50° IP20 DIMMABLE 2700-5000K WARM TO COLD

Product code 17707

An ergonomic workstation light with adjustable colour temperature and a minimalist design that fits any modern office.

The light can be adjusted via a touch screen located on the lamp's body, which also features a digital clock. The screen is positioned at a height that allows use without standing up from the table.

The SmartGlow light illuminates both the desk and the room - the beam is directed both downwards and upwards. Both light directions can be adjusted individually.

SmartGlow's UGR value of 6 is exceptionally good. This means that the light beam is not uncomfortable for the eyes and has minimal glare effect.

Our Tallinn showroom also has a SmartGlow sample in use, which you can come see for yourself to confirm the top-level quality of this workstation light!



Correlated colour temperature	WARM TO COLD 2700-5000K
Luminous flux	13000lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	130lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Led chip	SMD2835
Power supply	BOKE
Brand	PROLUMEN
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Dimmable	DIMMABLE
Output	100W
Maximum output	100W
Lens angle	50°
Cri	90
Ugr	6
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	3
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1269.0mm
Width	64.0mm
Height	2028.0mm
In package	1pc
Casing colour	gray
Casing material	aluminum
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-10 - +30°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	





